OISC GOLF
METRIX

Aland MegaTour - Lions

Mo | 1]2]3 45 6 7 8 9]+ sum | |
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Tero Vaisanen 3 2 3 -3 24 -5 457
2 Mikko Wikman 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 -5 22 -1 461
3 Miika Tjurin 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 -4 23 3 465

Aland MegaTour - Lions + 09.12.2025 07:16 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2166002
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2178029
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2166002
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2178029
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Hole-by-hole statistics

I SN N T N Y N 2N O O T
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

OISC GOLF
METRIX

2.7 2.3 2.3 3.7
7 3 4 9
1 2 2
2 1 1 1

2

Aland MegaTour - Lions + 09.12.2025 07:16 (2)

23
-4
15
9
3

56%
33%
11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2166002
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2178029

